
Championnat Raid UNSS Paris
Malesherbes 9.4.2025

UNSS Paris

Hélène Boucher UN
UNSS Paris
Course : Raid académique
Distance : 29700m

--/9 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Césaire UN 4:56:28
2. Guy Flavien UN 4:57:14
3. Montgolfier DEUX 5:06:52

1. 71 00:03:06 639m 4'51"/km
2. 31 00:04:30 00:07:36 558m 8'04"/km
3. 72 00:42:21 00:49:57 2986m 14'11"/km
4. 73 00:08:12 00:58:09 1328m 6'10"/km
5. 75 00:10:51 01:09:00
6. 74 00:20:14 01:29:14 1409m 14'22"/km
7. 33 00:07:51 01:37:05 661m 11'53"/km
8. 34 00:05:56 01:43:01 940m 6'19"/km
9. 35 00:29:25 02:12:26 91m 323'16"/km

10. 76 00:14:07 02:26:33 831m 16'59"/km
11. 36 00:13:38 02:40:11 817m 16'41"/km
12. 78 00:05:46 02:45:57 617m 9'21"/km
13. 79 00:08:01 02:53:58 1143m 7'01"/km
14. 80 00:04:59 02:58:57 1136m 4'23"/km
15. 81 00:10:20 03:09:17 1735m 5'57"/km
16. 79 00:12:54 03:22:11 2080m 6'12"/km
17. 82 00:03:09 03:25:20 706m 4'28"/km
18. 83 00:10:07 03:35:27 1459m 6'56"/km
19. 37 00:04:17 03:39:44 548m 7'49"/km
20. 38 00:00:00 03:39:44 37m 0'00"/km
21. 39 00:13:58 03:53:42 1707m 8'11"/km
22. 84 00:00:41 03:54:23 149m 4'35"/km
23. 40 00:05:39 04:00:02 172m 32'51"/km
24. 85 00:08:52 04:08:54 1063m 8'20"/km
25. 86 00:04:03 04:12:57 687m 5'54"/km
26. 41 00:01:19 04:14:16 315m 4'11"/km
27. 87 00:27:19 04:41:35 735m 37'10"/km
28. 42 00:11:18 04:52:53 632m 17'53"/km
29. 88 00:10:44 05:03:37 1782m 6'01"/km
30. 999 00:05:54 05:09:31 1274m 4'38"/km
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